RFP Financial & Compliance Audits

2016-17
3/28/2017
2:00 p.m.

Allen, McGee Associates, LLC

Tullahoma

Brown Jake & McDaniel
Knoxville

Coulter & Justus
Knoxville

Crosslin
Nashville

Kraft CPAs
Nashville

Mauldin & Jenkins
Chattanooga

Perry & Associates CPAs
Marietta, OH

Pugh CPAs
Knoxville

Uselton Clay & Bright
Kingston

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

$ 25,500.00

$ 34,810.00

$ 40,000.00
$ 31,000.00
S 3,500.00

$ 25,000.00

$1500-2500

$ 32,320.00

$ 39,000.00

$ 39,500.00

$ 48,500.00

$ 25,500.00

$ 34,810.00

$ 41,200.00

$ 32,000.00
S 3,500.00

$ 26,500.00
$1500-2500

$ 40,750.00

$ 25,500.00 $ 4,000.00

$ 34,810.00 $ 1,090.00

$ 42,400.00

$ 33,000.00
S 3,500.00

$ 28,000.00
$1500-2500

$ 42,000.00

Single Audit

Hourly, not to exceed price
2nd and 3rd years to be
adjusted annually

2nd and 3rd years to increase
for inflation and changes in
auditing standards.

fixed fee

fixed fee

expenses, not to exceed
fixed fee

expenses, estimated

hourly, not to exceed price

fixed fee

hourly, not to exceed price

$49,955.00 $ 51,454.00 S 3,500.00 fixed fee



