## RFP Financial & Compliance Audits 2016-17 3/28/2017 2:00 p.m.

	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	Single Audit	
Allen, McGee Associates, LLC Tullahoma	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	Hourly, not to exceed price 2nd and 3rd years to be adjusted annually
Brown Jake & McDaniel Knoxville	\$ 34,810.00	\$ 34,810.00	\$ 34,810.00	\$ 1,090.00	2nd and 3rd years to increase for inflation and changes in auditing standards.
Coulter & Justus Knoxville	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 41,200.00	\$ 42,400.00		fixed fee
Crosslin Nashville	\$ 31,000.00 \$ 3,500.00	\$ 32,000.00 \$ 3,500.00	\$ 33,000.00 \$ 3,500.00		fixed fee expenses, not to exceed
Kraft CPAs Nashville	\$ 25,000.00 \$1500-2500	\$ 26,500.00 \$1500-2500	\$ 28,000.00 \$1500-2500		fixed fee expenses, estimated
Mauldin & Jenkins Chattanooga	\$ 32,320.00				hourly, not to exceed price
Perry & Associates CPAs Marietta, OH	\$ 39,000.00				fixed fee
Pugh CPAs Knoxville	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 40,750.00	\$ 42,000.00		hourly, not to exceed price
Uselton Clay & Bright Kingston	\$ 48,500.00	\$ 49,955.00	\$ 51,454.00	\$ 3,500.00	fixed fee